
CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (15) 1,6 km  0 m 12 C
1(55) 2(33) 3(49) 4(35) 5(56) 6(48) 7(39) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

1 6 Stefanut Radu-Dani 12:02 1:14 2:06 2:51 4:24 5:26 6:51 7:21 8:48 9:21 10:01 11:14 11:45 12:02
Mentor Silva Bucur 1:14 0:52 0:45 1:33 1:02 1:25 0:30 1:27 0:33 0:40 1:13 0:31 0:17

2 307 Ene Ioan Alexandru 14:40 1:19 2:27 3:16 5:23 6:18 7:49 8:32 10:23 10:51 11:27 13:35 14:21 14:40
PNC Bucuresti 1:19 1:08 0:49 2:07 0:55 1:31 0:43 1:51 0:28 0:36 2:08 0:46 0:18

3 324 Burlacioiu Victor B 14:52 1:18 2:17 3:11 5:08 6:31 7:52 8:15 10:16 10:52 11:42 13:15 14:29 14:51
PNC Bucuresti 1:18 0:59 0:54 1:57 1:23 1:21 0:23 2:01 0:36 0:50 1:33 1:14 0:22

4 1 Grecu Radu 15:52 1:47 2:53 3:51 6:11 7:40 8:58 9:44 11:40 12:24 13:21 14:48 15:29 15:52
Mentor Silva Bucur 1:47 1:06 0:58 2:20 1:29 1:18 0:46 1:56 0:44 0:57 1:27 0:41 0:22

5 10 Petru Tulban 16:41 1:30 4:15 4:53 7:23 8:28 11:06 11:26 13:21 13:54 14:34 15:48 16:19 16:41
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:30 2:45 0:38 2:30 1:05 2:38 0:20 1:55 0:33 0:40 1:14 0:31 0:21

6 315 Gheorghe Mihai 18:13 1:57 3:06 4:02 7:03 8:31 9:46 10:35 12:59 13:58 15:03 17:02 17:45 18:13
PNC Bucuresti 1:57 1:09 0:56 3:01 1:28 1:15 0:49 2:24 0:59 1:05 1:59 0:43 0:27

7 320 Dragne Mihai 18:33 1:13 4:50 6:39 8:48 10:22 11:48 12:12 14:01 14:52 16:02 17:23 18:13 18:32
PNC Bucuresti 1:13 3:37 1:49 2:09 1:34 1:26 0:24 1:49 0:51 1:10 1:21 0:50 0:19

8 231 ANghel Ionut 19:00 5:21 6:06 6:56 8:48 9:51 11:21 11:50 14:34 15:17 16:06 17:56 18:39 19:00
Altetic Roman 5:21 0:45 0:50 1:52 1:03 1:30 0:29 2:44 0:43 0:49 1:50 0:43 0:21

9 318 Cojocarel Teodor 21:02 1:18 2:16 3:10 11:24 12:04 14:12 15:12 16:52 17:20 18:01 19:59 20:43 21:02
PNC Bucuresti 1:18 0:58 0:54 8:14 0:40 2:08 1:00 1:40 0:28 0:41 1:58 0:44 0:18

10 23 Petrovici Victor 25:51 1:42 3:01 3:45 18:01 18:46 19:40 20:13 21:29 22:08 23:11 ----- 25:27 25:51
PC Targoviste 1:42 1:19 0:44 14:16 0:45 0:54 0:33 1:16 0:39 1:03 2:16 0:23

11 27 Dogaru Mario 26:59 1:24 14:21 14:58 17:30 18:34 21:12 21:35 23:30 23:59 24:39 25:54 26:31 26:58
PC Targoviste 1:24 12:57 0:37 2:32 1:04 2:38 0:23 1:55 0:29 0:40 1:15 0:37 0:27

12 326 Sorescu Casian 30:38 7:57 16:02 16:51 20:02 21:35 23:15 23:57 26:08 26:59 27:47 29:30 30:12 30:38
PNC Bucuresti 7:57 8:05 0:49 3:11 1:33 1:40 0:42 2:11 0:51 0:48 1:43 0:42 0:25

22 Calinescu Necula M mp 2:04 2:59 3:55 5:28 6:26 8:00 8:23 9:51 10:18 10:53 ----- ----- 13:13
PNC Bucuresti 2:04 0:55 0:56 1:33 0:58 1:34 0:23 1:28 0:27 0:35 2:20

14 Ene Luca mp 6:26 7:14 8:14 10:16 21:29 25:53 26:27 32:40 35:29 37:59 ----- 40:16 40:40
PC Targoviste 6:26 0:48 1:00 2:02 11:13 4:24 0:34 6:13 2:49 2:30 2:17 0:24

334 Gavila Andrei mp 2:12 10:19 11:29 30:47 31:27 42:26 43:15 45:40 46:23 47:07 ----- 52:30 52:55
Mentor Silva Bucur 2:12 8:07 1:10 19:18 0:40 10:59 0:49 2:25 0:43 0:44 5:23 0:25

33:32
*36

M14  (6) 1,6 km  0 m 12 C
1(55) 2(33) 3(49) 4(35) 5(56) 6(48) 7(39) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(54) 12(100) Finish

1 13 Popescu Andrei Cri 11:36 0:52 1:29 2:27 4:09 5:00 6:04 6:22 7:52 9:01 9:39 10:50 11:21 11:36
Mentor Silva Bucur 0:52 0:37 0:58 1:42 0:51 1:04 0:18 1:30 1:09 0:38 1:11 0:31 0:15

2 17 Galateanu Andrei 12:00 1:15 2:08 2:53 4:17 5:11 6:34 6:54 8:21 8:56 9:42 10:59 11:38 12:00
CS UNEFS ucuresti 1:15 0:53 0:45 1:24 0:54 1:23 0:20 1:27 0:35 0:46 1:17 0:39 0:21

3 321 Pantiru Filip 12:16 1:06 1:56 2:49 4:24 5:37 6:44 7:11 8:48 9:15 9:51 11:07 11:50 12:15
CS UNEFS ucuresti 1:06 0:50 0:53 1:35 1:13 1:07 0:27 1:37 0:27 0:36 1:16 0:43 0:25

4 309 Mihăilă Vicentziu 14:09 1:17 2:17 2:51 4:24 5:11 7:09 8:15 9:50 10:20 11:01 12:57 13:44 14:08
PNC Bucuresti 1:17 1:00 0:34 1:33 0:47 1:58 1:06 1:35 0:30 0:41 1:56 0:47 0:24

5 25 Dulea Stefan 15:24 1:36 2:36 3:38 6:09 7:07 8:12 8:50 10:40 11:19 12:19 14:09 14:57 15:24
PC Targoviste 1:36 1:00 1:02 2:31 0:58 1:05 0:38 1:50 0:39 1:00 1:50 0:48 0:26

12 Ioan Iacob mp 1:08 1:51 2:28 4:00 5:35 6:44 7:03 ----- 8:47 9:15 11:00 11:31 11:48
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:08 0:43 0:37 1:32 1:35 1:09 0:19 1:44 0:28 1:45 0:31 0:16

6:26 9:54
*39 *53



CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (12) 2,7 km  0 m 19 C
1(57) 2(49) 3(56) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(32) 8(40) 9(48) 10(35) 11(34) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)

15(37) 16(33) 17(52) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 198 Tiberiu Mija 16:04 0:57 1:19 2:55 3:59 4:58 5:24 6:03 6:29 7:11 8:12 8:55 9:21 10:06 10:39
PC Targu Jiu 0:57 0:22 1:36 1:04 0:59 0:26 0:39 0:26 0:42 1:01 0:43 0:26 0:45 0:33

11:48 13:20 14:30 15:19 15:48 16:04
1:09 1:32 1:10 0:49 0:29 0:15

2 23 Radu Marius 16:49 1:31 2:02 3:31 4:36 5:42 6:06 6:43 7:08 7:51 8:52 9:37 10:24 11:08 11:48
Armata  Breaza 1:31 0:31 1:29 1:05 1:06 0:24 0:37 0:25 0:43 1:01 0:45 0:47 0:44 0:40

12:50 14:23 15:25 16:02 16:32 16:49
1:02 1:33 1:02 0:37 0:30 0:16

3 197 Theodor Raducan 17:03 1:01 1:29 2:56 4:09 5:15 5:40 6:29 6:57 7:40 8:39 10:28 10:50 11:32 12:09
PC Targu Jiu 1:01 0:28 1:27 1:13 1:06 0:25 0:49 0:28 0:43 0:59 1:49 0:22 0:42 0:37

13:11 14:43 15:44 16:20 16:48 17:03
1:02 1:32 1:01 0:36 0:28 0:14

4 18 Despinoiu Eduart 17:32 0:59 1:43 2:57 4:27 5:40 6:10 7:03 7:33 8:15 9:14 10:00 10:26 11:03 11:41
Armata  Breaza 0:59 0:44 1:14 1:30 1:13 0:30 0:53 0:30 0:42 0:59 0:46 0:26 0:37 0:38

12:41 14:02 15:21 16:51 17:17 17:32
1:00 1:21 1:19 1:30 0:26 0:14

5 188 Anghelescu Claudiu 17:46 1:11 1:40 3:07 4:20 5:30 5:53 6:53 7:17 8:04 9:12 10:13 10:38 11:32 12:08
PC Targoviste 1:11 0:29 1:27 1:13 1:10 0:23 1:00 0:24 0:47 1:08 1:01 0:25 0:54 0:36

13:14 14:59 16:05 16:42 17:25 17:45
1:06 1:45 1:06 0:37 0:43 0:20

6 19 Dobrisan Andrei 18:24 1:25 1:53 3:56 5:04 6:10 6:35 7:19 7:42 8:21 9:19 10:01 10:25 11:15 11:50
Armata  Breaza 1:25 0:28 2:03 1:08 1:06 0:25 0:44 0:23 0:39 0:58 0:42 0:24 0:50 0:35

12:47 15:28 16:47 17:39 18:10 18:24
0:57 2:41 1:19 0:52 0:31 0:13

7 199 Teodor Sandu 18:46 1:09 1:38 2:54 5:43 6:43 7:09 7:52 8:20 8:58 10:01 10:46 11:16 11:54 13:23
PC Targu Jiu 1:09 0:29 1:16 2:49 1:00 0:26 0:43 0:28 0:38 1:03 0:45 0:30 0:38 1:29

14:33 15:56 17:16 18:00 18:31 18:46
1:10 1:23 1:20 0:44 0:31 0:14

8 16 Maricioiu Alin 22:49 1:17 1:46 3:26 4:37 5:52 6:21 7:09 7:34 8:18 9:25 11:34 12:11 15:17 16:38
Armata  Breaza 1:17 0:29 1:40 1:11 1:15 0:29 0:48 0:25 0:44 1:07 2:09 0:37 3:06 1:21

17:47 19:24 20:39 21:56 22:34 22:48
1:09 1:37 1:15 1:17 0:38 0:14

9 20 Grigore Andrei 24:21 1:54 2:28 4:20 6:45 8:13 8:42 9:32 10:03 11:09 12:31 13:19 16:53 17:37 18:28
Armata  Breaza 1:54 0:34 1:52 2:25 1:28 0:29 0:50 0:31 1:06 1:22 0:48 3:34 0:44 0:51

19:55 21:43 22:53 23:32 24:05 24:21 15:21
1:27 1:48 1:10 0:39 0:33 0:16 *42

10 17 Ciociu George 26:14 2:54 3:36 5:55 7:10 9:04 9:35 10:37 11:09 11:58 16:41 17:46 18:32 19:32 20:29
Armata  Breaza 2:54 0:42 2:19 1:15 1:54 0:31 1:02 0:32 0:49 4:43 1:05 0:46 1:00 0:57

21:53 23:40 24:40 25:20 25:45 26:13
1:24 1:47 1:00 0:40 0:25 0:28

11 21 Gornea Bogdan 27:52 4:19 5:59 7:36 9:00 10:08 10:40 11:27 11:59 13:09 14:23 15:21 16:17 19:33 20:45
Armata  Breaza 4:19 1:40 1:37 1:24 1:08 0:32 0:47 0:32 1:10 1:14 0:58 0:56 3:16 1:12

21:57 23:45 25:38 26:41 27:34 27:51
1:12 1:48 1:53 1:03 0:53 0:17

337 Breazu Alexandru mp 5:14 8:24 10:52 12:44 16:09 17:59 20:57 21:19 22:54 30:38 31:37 32:57 40:54 42:34
Armata  Breaza 5:14 3:10 2:28 1:52 3:25 1:50 2:58 0:22 1:35 7:44 0:59 1:20 7:57 1:40

44:30 49:04 52:51 54:10 54:42 55:00
1:56 4:34 3:47 1:19 0:32 0:18



CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (2) 2,7 km  0 m 19 C
1(57) 2(49) 3(56) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(32) 8(40) 9(48) 10(35) 11(34) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)

15(37) 16(33) 17(52) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 225 Stan Cosmin Eduar 22:19 1:20 1:45 3:17 4:28 5:45 6:15 7:11 7:41 8:28 13:47 14:31 15:16 16:13 16:56
PNC Bucuresti 1:20 0:25 1:32 1:11 1:17 0:30 0:56 0:30 0:47 5:19 0:44 0:45 0:57 0:43

18:06 19:35 20:39 21:20 21:58 22:19
1:10 1:29 1:04 0:41 0:38 0:20

2 200 Matei Chivulescu 25:39 1:28 1:56 4:07 5:32 7:00 7:30 8:24 8:55 9:43 11:00 11:49 12:34 13:20 14:02
PC Targu Jiu 1:28 0:28 2:11 1:25 1:28 0:30 0:54 0:31 0:48 1:17 0:49 0:45 0:46 0:42

15:21 17:03 24:05 24:45 25:23 25:38
1:19 1:42 7:02 0:40 0:38 0:15

M21E  (18) 3,4 km  0 m 20 C
1(33) 2(41) 3(42) 4(45) 5(43) 6(37) 7(35) 8(47) 9(36) 10(51) 11(40) 12(50) 13(46) 14(32)

15(48) 16(44) 17(49) 18(52) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 110 Jakobsen Espen 15:24 1:11 2:16 2:44 3:18 3:32 4:25 4:58 6:00 6:29 7:42 8:24 9:13 9:35 10:12
IL Tyrving 1:11 1:05 0:28 0:34 0:14 0:53 0:33 1:02 0:29 1:13 0:42 0:49 0:22 0:37

10:52 12:52 13:44 14:11 14:42 15:06 15:23
0:40 2:00 0:52 0:27 0:31 0:24 0:17

2 328 Stroescu Daniel 15:29 1:14 2:33 3:06 3:38 3:50 4:37 5:09 6:07 6:34 7:48 8:29 9:17 9:38 10:11
Individuals/No c In 1:14 1:19 0:33 0:32 0:12 0:47 0:32 0:58 0:27 1:14 0:41 0:48 0:21 0:33

10:54 12:55 13:46 14:14 14:48 15:12 15:28
0:43 2:01 0:51 0:28 0:34 0:24 0:16

3 111 Bakke Morten Urdal 16:04 1:16 2:33 3:07 3:46 3:58 4:51 5:25 6:29 6:59 8:14 8:57 9:44 10:07 10:41
IL Tyrving 1:16 1:17 0:34 0:39 0:12 0:53 0:34 1:04 0:30 1:15 0:43 0:47 0:23 0:34

11:21 13:25 14:18 14:46 15:19 15:46 16:04
0:40 2:04 0:53 0:28 0:33 0:27 0:17

4 141 Sagvolden Erik 16:10 1:18 2:34 3:04 3:38 3:50 4:42 5:39 6:45 7:15 8:31 9:11 10:02 10:22 10:56
SK Nydalens 1:18 1:16 0:30 0:34 0:12 0:52 0:57 1:06 0:30 1:16 0:40 0:51 0:20 0:34

11:36 13:40 14:32 14:58 15:28 15:50 16:09
0:40 2:04 0:52 0:26 0:30 0:22 0:19

5 109 Saga Vegard Brun 16:23 1:19 2:45 3:21 3:58 4:10 5:03 5:37 6:41 7:10 8:29 9:14 10:04 10:25 11:00
IL Tyrving 1:19 1:26 0:36 0:37 0:12 0:53 0:34 1:04 0:29 1:19 0:45 0:50 0:21 0:35

11:41 13:47 14:40 15:06 15:39 16:05 16:22
0:41 2:06 0:53 0:26 0:33 0:26 0:17

6 97 Karlsen Kjell Arild 16:42 1:25 2:59 3:32 4:08 4:21 5:11 5:47 6:52 7:21 8:37 9:20 10:12 10:31 11:06
SK Fredriksdals 1:25 1:34 0:33 0:36 0:13 0:50 0:36 1:05 0:29 1:16 0:43 0:52 0:19 0:35

11:50 13:59 14:57 15:26 15:59 16:25 16:42
0:44 2:09 0:58 0:29 0:33 0:26 0:16

7 27 Soukup Martin Grot 16:49 1:19 2:33 3:09 3:46 3:59 4:52 5:30 6:37 7:11 8:29 9:13 10:07 10:30 11:07
SK kelagets 1:19 1:14 0:36 0:37 0:13 0:53 0:38 1:07 0:34 1:18 0:44 0:54 0:23 0:37

11:48 14:04 15:01 15:30 16:02 16:31 16:49
0:41 2:16 0:57 0:29 0:32 0:29 0:18

7 57 Patras Ionut 16:49 1:22 2:38 3:19 3:54 4:07 5:00 5:37 6:42 7:11 8:27 9:12 10:03 10:25 10:58
C.S. Otopeni Otope 1:22 1:16 0:41 0:35 0:13 0:53 0:37 1:05 0:29 1:16 0:45 0:51 0:22 0:33

11:40 13:55 14:56 15:28 16:03 16:30 16:48
0:42 2:15 1:01 0:32 0:35 0:27 0:18

9 86 Dumitrascu George 17:05 1:14 2:36 3:11 3:45 4:00 4:51 5:29 6:34 7:05 8:23 9:04 9:54 10:42 11:20
CSU Brasov 1:14 1:22 0:35 0:34 0:15 0:51 0:38 1:05 0:31 1:18 0:41 0:50 0:48 0:38

12:01 14:15 15:16 15:46 16:18 16:47 17:04
0:41 2:14 1:01 0:30 0:32 0:29 0:17

10 140 Bergesen Morten W 18:02 1:31 3:29 4:07 4:46 5:00 6:05 6:42 7:49 8:23 9:45 10:30 11:24 11:49 12:27
No Noname 1:31 1:58 0:38 0:39 0:14 1:05 0:37 1:07 0:34 1:22 0:45 0:54 0:25 0:38

13:09 15:24 16:21 16:49 17:22 17:50 18:02
0:42 2:15 0:57 0:28 0:33 0:28 0:12



CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (18) 3,4 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(41) 3(42) 4(45) 5(43) 6(37) 7(35) 8(47) 9(36) 10(51) 11(40) 12(50) 13(46) 14(32)
15(48) 16(44) 17(49) 18(52) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

11 33 Tuncu Florin 18:15 1:29 2:46 3:18 3:54 4:07 5:14 5:56 7:13 7:49 9:16 10:08 11:01 11:20 12:04
C Sport O Runner 1:29 1:17 0:32 0:36 0:13 1:07 0:42 1:17 0:36 1:27 0:52 0:53 0:19 0:44

12:54 15:16 16:17 16:49 17:28 17:55 18:14
0:50 2:22 1:01 0:32 0:39 0:27 0:19

12 38 Alexandru Jantea 18:26 1:14 2:27 3:08 3:45 4:00 5:02 5:37 6:50 7:25 8:50 9:39 11:09 11:29 12:10
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:14 1:13 0:41 0:37 0:15 1:02 0:35 1:13 0:35 1:25 0:49 1:30 0:20 0:41

12:53 15:12 16:13 16:46 17:44 18:09 18:25 10:41
0:43 2:19 1:01 0:33 0:58 0:25 0:16 *46

13 15 Garcia Gerardo 18:43 2:08 3:21 3:56 4:31 4:43 5:36 6:12 7:21 7:49 9:14 10:01 10:52 11:19 12:01
ARG 2:08 1:13 0:35 0:35 0:12 0:53 0:36 1:09 0:28 1:25 0:47 0:51 0:27 0:42

12:41 15:04 16:58 17:31 18:03 18:31 18:43
0:40 2:23 1:54 0:33 0:32 0:28 0:12

14 112 Konst Frode 20:29 1:38 3:10 3:58 4:40 4:55 6:07 6:50 8:13 8:48 10:25 11:21 12:27 12:52 13:37
IL Tyrving 1:38 1:32 0:48 0:42 0:15 1:12 0:43 1:23 0:35 1:37 0:56 1:06 0:25 0:45

14:30 17:14 18:21 18:55 19:35 20:07 20:29
0:53 2:44 1:07 0:34 0:40 0:32 0:21

15 32 Ragvin Dag Steinar 20:42 1:44 3:21 4:05 4:48 5:06 6:14 6:59 8:25 9:01 10:32 11:25 12:26 12:54 13:43
OL Bö 1:44 1:37 0:44 0:43 0:18 1:08 0:45 1:26 0:36 1:31 0:53 1:01 0:28 0:49

14:36 17:26 18:32 19:06 19:44 20:16 20:42
0:53 2:50 1:06 0:34 0:38 0:32 0:25

16 101 Pedersen Robin 24:52 2:02 3:37 4:25 5:09 5:27 6:43 7:36 9:03 9:45 11:50 12:57 14:32 15:06 16:21
OK Göteborg-Major 2:02 1:35 0:48 0:44 0:18 1:16 0:53 1:27 0:42 2:05 1:07 1:35 0:34 1:15

17:29 21:14 22:42 23:18 24:05 24:36 24:52
1:08 3:45 1:28 0:36 0:47 0:31 0:15

17 327 Bogdan Nistoreanu 25:37 2:07 3:58 4:46 5:39 6:02 7:21 8:09 9:51 10:36 13:59 15:06 16:22 16:59 17:54
Individuals/No c In 2:07 1:51 0:48 0:53 0:23 1:19 0:48 1:42 0:45 3:23 1:07 1:16 0:37 0:55

18:59 21:49 23:08 23:48 24:35 25:13 25:37
1:05 2:50 1:19 0:40 0:47 0:38 0:24

18 8 Velcea Alexandru 26:22 2:29 4:16 5:14 5:58 6:27 8:07 8:57 10:28 11:21 13:21 14:27 15:46 16:30 18:05
Individuals/No c In 2:29 1:47 0:58 0:44 0:29 1:40 0:50 1:31 0:53 2:00 1:06 1:19 0:44 1:35

----- 22:10 23:57 ----- 25:28 ----- 26:22 18:58 24:33
4:05 1:47 1:31 0:53 *39 *57

M35  (2) 3,4 km  0 m 20 C
1(33) 2(41) 3(42) 4(45) 5(43) 6(37) 7(35) 8(47) 9(36) 10(51) 11(40) 12(50) 13(46) 14(32)

15(48) 16(44) 17(49) 18(52) 19(54) 20(100) Finish

1 58 Gabriel Nicolae Bar 20:30 1:30 3:32 4:12 4:58 5:18 6:37 7:16 8:27 9:20 10:52 11:43 12:46 13:12 13:57
C.S. Otopeni Otope 1:30 2:02 0:40 0:46 0:20 1:19 0:39 1:11 0:53 1:32 0:51 1:03 0:26 0:45

14:51 17:32 18:36 19:06 19:45 20:12 20:30
0:54 2:41 1:04 0:30 0:39 0:27 0:17

3 Marius Tudor dnf 16:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Individuals/No c In 16:41

----- ----- ----- 18:31 19:23 20:17 20:39 1:31 2:05 3:49 5:06 7:05 7:43
1:50 0:52 0:54 0:22 *57 *49 *56 *51 *46 *50

8:24 8:50 9:41 10:45 11:37 12:05 12:57 14:03 15:11
*32 *40 *48 *35 *34 *41 *42 *43 *37



CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M40  (6) 3,1 km  0 m 20 C
1(57) 2(47) 3(36) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(40) 8(48) 9(35) 10(37) 11(43) 12(45) 13(42) 14(34)

15(33) 16(52) 17(54) 18(53) 19(49) 20(100) Finish

1 30 Gunnarsson Patrik 16:22 1:08 2:36 3:08 4:38 5:39 6:02 6:54 7:32 8:29 9:09 10:05 10:18 10:59 11:58
Big Foot Oriente 1:08 1:28 0:32 1:30 1:01 0:23 0:52 0:38 0:57 0:40 0:56 0:13 0:41 0:59

13:07 14:00 14:36 14:53 15:12 16:06 16:21
1:09 0:53 0:36 0:17 0:19 0:54 0:15

2 59 Urian Florin 16:57 1:11 2:30 3:04 4:30 5:30 5:53 6:46 7:25 8:26 9:31 10:34 10:49 11:29 12:32
C.S. Otopeni Otope 1:11 1:19 0:34 1:26 1:00 0:23 0:53 0:39 1:01 1:05 1:03 0:15 0:40 1:03

13:38 14:31 15:09 15:28 15:52 16:40 16:56
1:06 0:53 0:38 0:19 0:24 0:48 0:16

3 128 Grecu Horatiu 19:06 1:03 2:39 3:18 4:58 6:02 6:27 7:30 8:12 9:22 10:10 11:32 11:45 12:29 13:38
Mentor Silva Bucur 1:03 1:36 0:39 1:40 1:04 0:25 1:03 0:42 1:10 0:48 1:22 0:13 0:44 1:09

15:04 16:07 16:47 17:08 17:35 18:45 19:05
1:26 1:03 0:40 0:21 0:27 1:10 0:20

4 81 Craciunescu Lucian 20:53 1:06 3:18 3:58 5:48 7:00 7:26 8:33 9:18 10:33 11:21 12:42 12:59 13:47 15:02
CS UNEFS ucuresti 1:06 2:12 0:40 1:50 1:12 0:26 1:07 0:45 1:15 0:48 1:21 0:17 0:48 1:15

16:28 17:48 18:31 19:00 19:32 20:33 20:53
1:26 1:20 0:43 0:29 0:32 1:01 0:20

5 77 Pantiru Iulian 21:13 1:12 2:53 3:30 5:09 6:18 6:47 7:54 8:44 9:53 12:19 13:33 13:48 14:35 15:52
CS UNEFS ucuresti 1:12 1:41 0:37 1:39 1:09 0:29 1:07 0:50 1:09 2:26 1:14 0:15 0:47 1:17

17:18 18:21 19:02 19:25 19:52 20:53 21:13
1:26 1:03 0:41 0:23 0:27 1:01 0:19

6 56 Ticleanu Mircea 22:53 1:36 3:55 4:37 6:58 8:12 8:43 9:54 10:49 12:05 12:58 14:25 14:43 15:35 16:58
CS Metropolitan Bu 1:36 2:19 0:42 2:21 1:14 0:31 1:11 0:55 1:16 0:53 1:27 0:18 0:52 1:23

18:25 19:54 20:37 20:59 21:30 22:32 22:53
1:27 1:29 0:43 0:22 0:31 1:02 0:21

M45  (4) 3,1 km  0 m 20 C
1(57) 2(47) 3(36) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(40) 8(48) 9(35) 10(37) 11(43) 12(45) 13(42) 14(34)

15(33) 16(52) 17(54) 18(53) 19(49) 20(100) Finish

1 43 Stefan Daniel 21:34 1:15 3:28 4:10 6:05 7:15 7:45 8:57 9:56 11:21 12:11 13:18 13:36 14:31 15:52
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:15 2:13 0:42 1:55 1:10 0:30 1:12 0:59 1:25 0:50 1:07 0:18 0:55 1:21

17:27 18:35 19:19 19:42 20:13 21:10 21:33
1:35 1:08 0:44 0:23 0:31 0:57 0:23

2 41 Costea- Ariesanu Mi 24:02 1:21 4:00 4:47 7:22 8:44 9:20 10:40 11:37 13:09 14:05 15:23 15:40 16:32 17:57
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:21 2:39 0:47 2:35 1:22 0:36 1:20 0:57 1:32 0:56 1:18 0:17 0:52 1:25

19:36 20:45 21:34 21:59 22:25 23:35 24:01
1:39 1:09 0:49 0:25 0:26 1:10 0:26

3 42 Rauchman Raymon 25:14 1:46 3:53 4:47 6:58 8:15 8:48 10:30 11:23 12:38 13:43 16:08 16:32 17:26 18:57
C.S. Babarubca Sac 1:46 2:07 0:54 2:11 1:17 0:33 1:42 0:53 1:15 1:05 2:25 0:24 0:54 1:31

20:26 21:36 22:29 23:01 23:38 24:55 25:14
1:29 1:10 0:53 0:32 0:37 1:17 0:18

4 148 Tudorache Mihai 25:44 1:50 4:09 4:54 7:06 8:36 9:11 10:31 11:34 13:01 14:05 15:51 16:13 17:09 18:46
Ok Silva Campina 1:50 2:19 0:45 2:12 1:30 0:35 1:20 1:03 1:27 1:04 1:46 0:22 0:56 1:37

20:51 22:09 23:07 23:31 23:59 25:17 25:44
2:05 1:18 0:58 0:24 0:28 1:18 0:26



CUpa de Toamna Mentor Silva Dum 12.11.2017 19:17
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M50  (6) 2,7 km  0 m 19 C
1(57) 2(49) 3(56) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(32) 8(40) 9(48) 10(35) 11(34) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)

15(37) 16(33) 17(52) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 14 Källvik Per 15:51 1:05 1:36 2:57 4:03 5:07 5:31 6:14 6:44 7:30 8:31 9:19 9:49 10:33 11:09
OK Amals 1:05 0:31 1:21 1:06 1:04 0:24 0:43 0:30 0:46 1:01 0:48 0:30 0:44 0:36

12:08 13:30 14:24 15:01 15:32 15:51
0:59 1:22 0:54 0:37 0:31 0:18

2 107 Kristensen Arne 16:09 1:03 1:29 2:59 4:06 5:15 5:44 6:25 6:57 7:32 8:34 9:18 10:03 10:46 11:21
OK Herlufsholm 1:03 0:26 1:30 1:07 1:09 0:29 0:41 0:32 0:35 1:02 0:44 0:45 0:43 0:35

12:24 13:45 14:43 15:20 15:52 16:09
1:03 1:21 0:58 0:37 0:32 0:17

3 152 Einarsson Kjell 16:55 1:15 1:46 3:22 4:34 5:40 6:05 6:53 7:23 8:11 9:17 10:07 10:31 11:13 11:50
OK Skogshjortarn 1:15 0:31 1:36 1:12 1:06 0:25 0:48 0:30 0:48 1:06 0:50 0:24 0:42 0:37

12:55 14:25 15:29 16:04 16:33 16:54
1:05 1:30 1:04 0:35 0:29 0:21

4 103 Moen Stein Magnus 20:22 1:09 1:42 3:46 5:01 6:18 6:48 7:52 8:25 9:19 10:42 11:37 12:43 13:40 14:22
IL Grue 1:09 0:33 2:04 1:15 1:17 0:30 1:04 0:33 0:54 1:23 0:55 1:06 0:57 0:42

15:35 17:21 18:39 19:33 20:05 20:22
1:13 1:46 1:18 0:54 0:32 0:17

5 201 Adrian Florin Marcu 20:24 1:28 2:11 4:05 5:16 6:42 7:17 8:24 8:55 9:45 10:56 11:47 12:10 12:55 13:59
PC Targu Jiu 1:28 0:43 1:54 1:11 1:26 0:35 1:07 0:31 0:50 1:11 0:51 0:23 0:45 1:04

15:09 16:42 18:25 19:22 20:03 20:24
1:10 1:33 1:43 0:57 0:41 0:20

6 209 Gabor Nagy 31:00 2:11 5:18 7:23 11:16 12:55 13:37 14:32 15:17 16:50 18:37 19:38 21:00 22:18 23:46
C.S. Babarubca Sac 2:11 3:07 2:05 3:53 1:39 0:42 0:55 0:45 1:33 1:47 1:01 1:22 1:18 1:28

25:12 27:27 28:57 29:57 30:37 31:00
1:26 2:15 1:30 1:00 0:40 0:22

M55  (10) 2,7 km  0 m 19 C
1(57) 2(49) 3(56) 4(51) 5(46) 6(50) 7(32) 8(40) 9(48) 10(35) 11(34) 12(41) 13(42) 14(43)

15(37) 16(33) 17(52) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 165 Hansson Jan 16:08 1:05 1:31 2:57 3:57 4:56 5:22 6:11 6:36 7:17 8:17 9:04 9:44 10:22 10:57
OK Stenungsund 1:05 0:26 1:26 1:00 0:59 0:26 0:49 0:25 0:41 1:00 0:47 0:40 0:38 0:35

12:03 13:26 14:22 15:18 15:48 16:08
1:06 1:23 0:56 0:56 0:30 0:19

2 146 Magnusson Per 16:50 1:15 1:49 3:26 4:35 5:39 6:06 6:47 7:15 8:01 9:05 9:52 10:46 11:27 12:04
